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Tender Green

Lig}‘:’c Chartreuse
Yellow Flum

Light Alizarin

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Mahogany-\VY DK
Mahogan3~MD

| _emon

Black

Coral

Terra Cotta~DK
Tcrra Cotta-MD
Mahogan9~DK
Lemon-[ T

Avocado Green-VY LT
C}‘nristmas Rcd~DK
Drab Brown-| T
Beige Grag~DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Old Gold-DK.
Christmas Green- V'Y LT
Orange Spice~DK
Orange Spice~MD
ToPaz

TopazL T

Topaz

O!ive Grecn~\/Y DK
Olive Gireen

Olive Green-MD
Olive Gireen-l T

Michele Sayctta



Fage 2 Q,S Secret Farade

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

T

B BH & B N L © 2 6

@ & O ® OO N & > % 0O a < ¥ > X\ %80 » < I

LENESE N RNl pEpREEEEE RN N BN BEpEEEE B B B BN B BOR N QUN pERSR-N B EEEEESE- RN

3 2 K @ @ v 3 & e Kk «

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

758
740
741
744
754
782
831
832
8%%
834
892
894
895
902
907
219
921
922
934
9%6
958
946
963
972
973
975
976
301 i
3012
%0153
30% |
20%5
3046
5047
5078
52528
5541
3946
3371
5706
5708
3712

Tan-VY LT

Tangerine
Tangcrinc~MD
Yellow-Fale

Peach-l T

Topaz-DK

Golden Olive~MD
Golden QOlive

Golden Olive- T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Carnation-MD
Cama’cion—\/Y LT
T—iuntcr 6rccn~\/Y DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Farrot erecmLT

Red Coppcr

Coppcr

Copper-L. T

Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado (Green-DK. MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Bumt Orange~MD
Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Canar3~DK
Lemon-BRT

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Kl’uaki Grecn—DK

K haki Green-MD
Khaki Green-l T
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Yc”ow Bcige~MD
Yellow Beige~[_T
TopazBRT
Salmon-DK_

APricot

Hunter Green

Black Brown
Melon-MD

Melon-] T
Salmon-MD
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr Color
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Mahogany-L T
Terra Cotta-l_ T
Moss Green-l T
Straw-DK
Straw-L T
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Golden Brown
(Golden Brown-Fale
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-MD
Straw-VY DK
Autumn Golcl—LT
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 12 3087 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.843
ODMC 16 762 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.208
ODMC 13 816 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.22%
BDMC 21 37 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
ODMC 151 i9 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.005
ODMC 165 1530 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0418
ODMC 166 4680 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.278
B DMC 300 5714 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.560
B DMC »oi 336 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.092
CODMC 307 924 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.252
BDOMC 310 7278 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.987
BEDMC 351 i7 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.005
B DMC 355 92 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.025
EDMC 356 58 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.016
B DMC 400 1725 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0471
CIDMC 445 i497 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0409
EDMC 471 670 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.18%
B DMC 498 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.020
EDMC 612 211 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.058
B DMC ¢40 i7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
B DMC 666 i7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.005
B DMC ¢80 446 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.122
ODMC 704 37 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.010
B DMC 720 36 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.010
BEDMC 721 2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 725 1050 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.287
ODMC 726 2325 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.6%5
ODMC 728 75% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.206
B DMC 730 2318 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.6%%
EDMC 732 6%3%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.729
EDMC 733 4761 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.%00
ODMC 73+ 1737 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0474
ODMC 738 45 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.012
EDMC 740 69 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.019
ODMC 741 9% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.025
ODMC 744 2295 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.627
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THPC Number Full Half Quarter FPetite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French PBead Skein [ st.
CODMC 754 19 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.005
BEDMC 782 3570 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.975
B DMC 831 4447 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1214
EDMC 832 4580 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.251
O DMC 833 2200 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.601
ODMC 834 025 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.280
B DMC 892 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
ODMC 894 30 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
B DMC 3895 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.000
B DMC 902 417 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o.114
EDMC 907 863 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.236
EDMC 919 138 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
B DMC 921 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.00%
BEDMC 922 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
BDMC 934 38 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.010
BDMC 926 432 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.118
BDMC 933 7504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.049
B DMC 946 22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.006
ODMC 963 7 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
ODMC 972 325 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.089
ODMC 973 i17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%2
BDMC 975 614 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.168
BEDMC 976 198 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.054
B DMC 3011 i55 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.042
B DMC 3012 1516 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0414
ODMC 3013 113 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.03 1
B DMC 3031 69 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.019
CODMC 3033 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
CODMC 3046 226 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.062
O DMC 3047 34 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.009
CODMC 3078 712 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.194
EDMC 3328 i7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
ODMC 3341 48 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01%
B DMC 3346 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
B DOMC 3371 9981 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.725
O DMC 3706 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.012
ODMC 3708 26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.007
EDMC 3712 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
EDMC 3776 6% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.017
ODMC 3778 36 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
ODMC 3819 5099 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.%292
ODMC 3820 1779 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0486
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Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3822 5946
COODMC »823 544

B DMC 3826 141
ODMC 3827 176
B DMC 3830 105
B DMC 3832 16

EDMC 3852 1577
CODMC »855 1026

B DMC 3860 5
B DMC 3862 109
CIDMC »865 105
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1.078
0.094
0.0%9
0.048
0.029
0.004
0431

0.280
0.001

0.0%0
0.029



